
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jenks High School (A) 9:45.61 20

2 Bixby High School (A) 9:52.16 16

3 Broken Arrow High School (A) 9:57.75 12

4 Bartlesville High School (A) 10:08.79 8

5 Owasso (A) 10:11.12 4

6 Union High School (A) 11:09.34 2

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Union High School (A) 8:16.51 20

2 Broken Arrow High School (A) 8:17.78 16

3 Bixby High School (A) 8:23.23 12

4 Jenks High School (A) 8:37.65 8

5 Owasso (A) 8:39.54 4

6 Bartlesville High School (A) 8:50.74 2

7 Muskogee High School (A) 9:34.41

Charles Page High School (A) DNS

Booker T. Washington High School (A) DNS

#3 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Muskogee High School (A) 48.21 2(1) 20

2 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 48.30 2(2) 16

3 Jenks High School (A) 48.78 2(3) 12

4 Bartlesville High School (A) 49.04 1(1) 8

5 Bixby High School (A) 49.26 1(2) 4

6 Union High School (A) 49.31 2(4) 2

7 Broken Arrow High School (A) 49.32 2(5)

8 Owasso (A) 51.63 1(3)

9 Charles Page High School (A) 55.98 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bartlesville High School (A) 49.04

2 Bixby High School (A) 49.26

3 Owasso (A) 51.63

4 Charles Page High School (A) 55.98

Section 2 of 2

1 Muskogee High School (A) 48.21

2 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 48.30

3 Jenks High School (A) 48.78

4 Union High School (A) 49.31

5 Broken Arrow High School (A) 49.32

#4 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Union High School (A) 41.74 2(1) 20

2 Broken Arrow High School (A) 41.87 2(2) 16

3 Owasso (A) 42.18 2(3) 12

4 Muskogee High School (A) 42.29 2(4) 8

5 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 42.45 2(5) 4

6 Bixby High School (A) 42.98 1(1) 2

7 Sapulpa High School (A) 43.81 1(2)

8 Charles Page High School (A) 44.51 1(3)

9 Bartlesville High School (A) 45.71 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bixby High School (A) 42.98

2 Sapulpa High School (A) 43.81

3 Charles Page High School (A) 44.51

4 Bartlesville High School (A) 45.71

Section 2 of 2

1 Union High School (A) 41.74

2 Broken Arrow High School (A) 41.87

3 Owasso (A) 42.18

4 Muskogee High School (A) 42.29

5 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 42.45

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Amaya Harrison Union High School 14.95  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Diamond Lewis Muskogee High S 15.34  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 London Poindexter Bixby High School 16.06  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Autumn Mundis Broken Arrow Hig 16.12  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Erinn Benjamin Jenks High School 16.15  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Matilyn Fowler Jenks High School 17.22  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Emerson Robertson Bixby High School 17.49  (NW) 2(1)

8 Sophie Anderson Owasso 17.97  (NW) 3(7)

9 Madyson Jo Bixby High School 18.36  (NW) 2(2)

10 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 18.36  (NW) 2(3)

11 Kaitlyn Taylor Bartlesville High S 18.47  (NW) 1(1)

12 Evie Franks Jenks High School 18.66  (NW) 3(8)

13 Karree Wales Broken Arrow Hig 18.80  (NW) 2(4)

14 Hailey Taylor Bartlesville High S 18.91  (NW) 2(5)

15 Brooklynn Swanson Muskogee High S 18.96  (NW) 2(6)

16 Addy Marlin Sapulpa High Sch 18.99  (NW) 1(2)

17 Sienna Egger Charles Page Hig 19.11  (NW) 2(7)

18 Parker Fielder Bartlesville High S 19.15  (NW) 2(8)

19 Avery Sayre Muskogee High S 19.22  (NW) 1(3)

20 Danija Riley Booker T. Washin 21.17  (NW) 1(4)

Khloe Bock Booker T. Washin DNS  (NW) 1
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#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Eva Ross Booker T. Washin DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaitlyn Taylor Bartlesville High S 18.47

2 Addy Marlin Sapulpa High Sch 18.99

3 Avery Sayre Muskogee High S 19.22

4 Danija Riley Booker T. Washin 21.17

Khloe Bock Booker T. Washin DNS

Eva Ross Booker T. Washin DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emerson Robertson Bixby High School 17.49

2 Madyson Jo Bixby High School 18.36

3 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 18.36

4 Karree Wales Broken Arrow Hig 18.80

5 Hailey Taylor Bartlesville High S 18.91

6 Brooklynn Swanson Muskogee High S 18.96

7 Sienna Egger Charles Page Hig 19.11

8 Parker Fielder Bartlesville High S 19.15

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Amaya Harrison Union High School 14.95

2 Diamond Lewis Muskogee High S 15.34

3 London Poindexter Bixby High School 16.06

4 Autumn Mundis Broken Arrow Hig 16.12

5 Erinn Benjamin Jenks High School 16.15

6 Matilyn Fowler Jenks High School 17.22

7 Sophie Anderson Owasso 17.97

8 Evie Franks Jenks High School 18.66

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Damion Marshall Union High School 15.18  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Kedan Johnson Broken Arrow Hig 15.28  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Tayshawn Jones-Wade Broken Arrow Hig 15.82  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Hudson Lott Broken Arrow Hig 16.23  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Roshun English Jenks High School 16.82  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Zaden Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 17.08  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Adrian Billingsley Muskogee High S 17.41  (NW) 2(1)

8 Michael Taylor Bartlesville High S 17.43  (NW) 3(7)

9 Wesley Turner Bartlesville High S 18.07  (NW) 2(2)

10 Avery Voight Charles Page Hig 19.13  (NW) 2(3)

11 Carter Macdonald Charles Page Hig 19.80  (NW) 2(4)

12 Jayden Corbin Sapulpa High Sch 20.25  (NW) 2(5)

13 Cayden Colie Charles Page Hig 20.61  (NW) 1(1)

14 Jacob Sudler Bixby High School 21.01  (NW) 1(2)

15 Nick Davis Bartlesville High S 21.65  (NW) 1(3)

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Christopher Pace Muskogee High S DNS  (NW) 1

Cal Easterwood Owasso DNS  (NW) 2

Levi Brooks Booker T. Washin DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cayden Colie Charles Page Hig 20.61

2 Jacob Sudler Bixby High School 21.01

3 Nick Davis Bartlesville High S 21.65

Christopher Pace Muskogee High S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Adrian Billingsley Muskogee High S 17.41

2 Wesley Turner Bartlesville High S 18.07

3 Avery Voight Charles Page Hig 19.13

4 Carter Macdonald Charles Page Hig 19.80

5 Jayden Corbin Sapulpa High Sch 20.25

Cal Easterwood Owasso DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Damion Marshall Union High School 15.18

2 Kedan Johnson Broken Arrow Hig 15.28

3 Tayshawn Jones-Wade Broken Arrow Hig 15.82

4 Hudson Lott Broken Arrow Hig 16.23

5 Roshun English Jenks High School 16.82

6 Zaden Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 17.08

7 Michael Taylor Bartlesville High S 17.43

Levi Brooks Booker T. Washin DNS

#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camryn Ere Booker T. Washin 12.38  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 12.43  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kadance Barnett Bartlesville High S 12.70  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Nikole Cozort Bixby High School 12.73  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Lainey Stanfill Charles Page Hig 12.74  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 Janae Hannah Jenks High School 12.75  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 12.84  (NW) 4(6)

8 Adison Chesney Jenks High School 12.94  (NW) 4(7)

9 Anneliese Arciniega Bixby High School 12.98  (NW) 3(2)

10 Lateria Stokes Sapulpa High Sch 13.08  (NW) 2(1)

11 Tierra Owens Booker T. Washin 13.14  (NW) 3(3)

12 Jayla Wallace Broken Arrow Hig 13.18  (NW) 3(4)

13 Brooklynn Smitherman Bixby High School 13.38  (NW) 2(2)

14 Samari Carter Union High School 13.49  (NW) 3(5)

15 Katrina Biaza Broken Arrow Hig 13.51  (NW) 3(6)

16 Jada Anderson Union High School 13.52  (NW) 3(7)

17 Malaysia Burton Muskogee High S 13.71  (NW) 2(3)
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#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 Journee Davis Union High School 13.75  (NW) 2(4)

19 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School 13.80  (NW) 2(5)

20 Kendyll Queen Sapulpa High Sch 14.33  (NW) 2(6)

21 Breonia Walker Muskogee High S 14.56  (NW) 1(1)

22 Cheyenne Buchanan Muskogee High S 14.68  (NW) 1(2)

23 Savanna Ramsey Charles Page Hig 14.98  (NW) 1(3)

24 Emma Warwick Charles Page Hig 15.28  (NW) 1(4)

Nakhyra Alexander Sapulpa High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

Kyndal Mcclellan Booker T. Washin DNS  (NW) 3

Chloe Robbins Bartlesville High S DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Breonia Walker Muskogee High S 14.56

2 Cheyenne Buchanan Muskogee High S 14.68

3 Savanna Ramsey Charles Page Hig 14.98

4 Emma Warwick Charles Page Hig 15.28

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lateria Stokes Sapulpa High Sch 13.08

2 Brooklynn Smitherman Bixby High School 13.38

3 Malaysia Burton Muskogee High S 13.71

4 Journee Davis Union High School 13.75

5 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School 13.80

6 Kendyll Queen Sapulpa High Sch 14.33

Nakhyra Alexander Sapulpa High Sch DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lainey Stanfill Charles Page Hig 12.74

2 Anneliese Arciniega Bixby High School 12.98

3 Tierra Owens Booker T. Washin 13.14

4 Jayla Wallace Broken Arrow Hig 13.18

5 Samari Carter Union High School 13.49

6 Katrina Biaza Broken Arrow Hig 13.51

7 Jada Anderson Union High School 13.52

Kyndal Mcclellan Booker T. Washin DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Camryn Ere Booker T. Washin 12.38

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 12.43

3 Kadance Barnett Bartlesville High S 12.70

4 Nikole Cozort Bixby High School 12.73

5 Janae Hannah Jenks High School 12.75

6 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 12.84

7 Adison Chesney Jenks High School 12.94

Chloe Robbins Bartlesville High S DNS

#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kayleb Barnett Broken Arrow Hig 10.93  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Ayden Christiansen Jenks High School 11.18  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Jayden Swanson Muskogee High S 11.19  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 Grant Mohler Bixby High School 11.26  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 Daniel Barnes Broken Arrow Hig 11.33  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 Octavian Roberson Broken Arrow Hig 11.40  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Caleb Goodman Charles Page Hig 11.42  (NW) 4(5)

8 Myca Sanderson Union High School 11.46  (NW) 4(6)

9 Tahkari Bethel Booker T. Washin 11.55  (NW) 3(2)

10 Jayden Hall Owasso 11.55  (NW) 2(2)

11 Marco Smith Sapulpa High Sch 11.57  (NW) 2(3)

12 Hudson Ledford Sapulpa High Sch 11.60  (NW) 2(4)

13 Roger Austin Bixby High School 11.67  (NW) 2(5)

14 Grant Neurohr Jenks High School 11.70  (NW) 3(3)

15 Caleb Barnes Booker T. Washin 11.74  (NW) 2(6)

16 Brannon Brysun Union High School 11.74  (NW) 3(4)

17 Ian Locke Bixby High School 11.77  (NW) 3(5)

18 Landyn Barnes Charles Page Hig 11.78  (NW) 2(7)

19 Colton Modisette Bartlesville High S 11.82  (NW) 2(8)

20 Isaiah Newton Bartlesville High S 11.88  (NW) 3(6)

21 Kenyon Goodson Muskogee High S 11.92  (NW) 1(1)

22 Jaylon Moll Owasso 11.93  (NW) 3(7)

23 Jamorithen Henderson Jenks High School 12.10  (NW) 1(2)

24 Nathan Gunnell Bartlesville High S 12.48  (NW) 1(3)

25 Aiden Aldridge Charles Page Hig 12.96  (NW) 1(4)

Kyler Brown Booker T. Washin DQ  (NW) 4

Tyrique Antwine Muskogee High S DNS  (NW) 1

Jordan Avington Union High School DNS  (NW) 4

Aidan Dean Owasso DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kenyon Goodson Muskogee High S 11.92

2 Jamorithen Henderson Jenks High School 12.10

3 Nathan Gunnell Bartlesville High S 12.48

4 Aiden Aldridge Charles Page Hig 12.96

Tyrique Antwine Muskogee High S DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Octavian Roberson Broken Arrow Hig 11.40

2 Jayden Hall Owasso 11.55

3 Marco Smith Sapulpa High Sch 11.57

4 Hudson Ledford Sapulpa High Sch 11.60

5 Roger Austin Bixby High School 11.67

6 Caleb Barnes Booker T. Washin 11.74

7 Landyn Barnes Charles Page Hig 11.78
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#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 Colton Modisette Bartlesville High S 11.82

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jayden Swanson Muskogee High S 11.19

2 Tahkari Bethel Booker T. Washin 11.55

3 Grant Neurohr Jenks High School 11.70

4 Brannon Brysun Union High School 11.74

5 Ian Locke Bixby High School 11.77

6 Isaiah Newton Bartlesville High S 11.88

7 Jaylon Moll Owasso 11.93

Aidan Dean Owasso DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kayleb Barnett Broken Arrow Hig 10.93

2 Ayden Christiansen Jenks High School 11.18

3 Grant Mohler Bixby High School 11.26

4 Daniel Barnes Broken Arrow Hig 11.33

5 Caleb Goodman Charles Page Hig 11.42

6 Myca Sanderson Union High School 11.46

Kyler Brown Booker T. Washin DQ

Jordan Avington Union High School DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Union High School (A) 1:41.18 2(1) 20

2 Jenks High School (A) 1:41.73 2(2) 16

3 Broken Arrow High School (A) 1:44.33 2(3) 12

4 Bixby High School (A) 1:44.80 2(4) 8

5 Owasso (A) 1:47.53 2(5) 4

6 Bartlesville High School (A) 1:48.24 1(1) 2

7 Charles Page High School (A) 2:00.42 1(2)

Booker T. Washington High School (A) DNS 1

Sapulpa High School (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bartlesville High School (A) 1:48.24

2 Charles Page High School (A) 2:00.42

Booker T. Washington High School (A) DNS

Sapulpa High School (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Union High School (A) 1:41.18

2 Jenks High School (A) 1:41.73

3 Broken Arrow High School (A) 1:44.33

4 Bixby High School (A) 1:44.80

5 Owasso (A) 1:47.53

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Union High School (A) 1:24.57 20

2 Jenks High School (A) 1:28.06 16

3 Owasso (A) 1:28.47 12

4 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 1:28.71 8

5 Broken Arrow High School (A) 1:29.22 4

6 Bixby High School (A) 1:29.82 2

7 Sapulpa High School (A) 1:32.98

8 Charles Page High School (A) 1:34.67

#11 Girls 3200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Ava Cornelius Union High School 11:25.52 10

2 Carrington Hessen Jenks High School 11:36.19 8

3 Sarah Mason Bixby High School 12:10.25 6

4 Makenna Smith Jenks High School 12:18.01 4

5 Emily Lechuga Bartlesville High S 12:25.46 2

6 Adella Carter Booker T. Washin 12:32.37 1

7 Maddison Houtman Broken Arrow Hig 12:38.87

8 Maryann Alvey Bartlesville High S 12:47.54

9 Brooklyn Tiblow Jenks High School 12:49.99

10 Audrey  Crisp Broken Arrow Hig 13:09.88

11 Grace Jones Bixby High School 13:14.37

12 Rilee Shea Owasso 13:14.61

13 Scarlett Wright Bixby High School 13:34.05

14 Danica Noah-Calvert Broken Arrow Hig 14:32.79

15 Autumn Darrow Charles Page Hig 15:01.46

Gentry Turner Bartlesville High S DNS

#12 Boys 3200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Eli  Hopkins Broken Arrow Hig 9:33.67 10

2 Kasen Taylor Broken Arrow Hig 9:57.05 8

3 Brian Slone Sapulpa High Sch 10:12.00 6

4 Clayton McCullough Sapulpa High Sch 10:17.74 4

5 Tyler Erwin Jenks High School 10:20.63 2

6 Titus Ellis Sapulpa High Sch 10:28.56 1

7 Julian Powers Broken Arrow Hig 10:35.15

8 Angel Monsivais Muskogee High S 10:40.36

9 Carson Thorp Booker T. Washin 10:44.88

10 Campbell Brown Union High School 10:55.88

11 Preston Shoesmith Bartlesville High S 10:57.81

12 Alexander Holmsley Bixby High School 10:58.92

13 Luke Mayfield Jenks High School 11:14.91

14 Jacob Bradshaw Union High School 11:19.98

15 Rafi Huff Charles Page Hig 11:20.06

16 Grayson Tesavis Bartlesville High S 11:45.82
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#12 Boys 3200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
17 Benne Lehman Union High School 11:50.22

18 Bryce Hagood Bixby High School 12:11.63

19 Carson Mckinney Jenks High School 12:17.65

20 Jessen Cox Charles Page Hig 12:21.39

21 Kordel Hartmann Charles Page Hig 12:44.96

Ben Lauritsen Bartlesville High S DNS

Samuel Freeman Booker T. Washin DNS

#13 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bella Nelson Owasso 2:12.49 2(1) 10

2 Caroline Sutton Bixby High School 2:19.26 2(2) 8

3 Charlie Keely Jenks High School 2:19.45 2(3) 6

4 Kenzie Gilliam Broken Arrow Hig 2:23.38 2(4) 4

5 Kelsi Hilton Charles Page Hig 2:23.98 2(5) 2

6 Erin Hendrick Owasso 2:25.06 2(6) 1

7 Katherine Manley Bartlesville High S 2:27.14 2(7)

8 Victoria Collins Jenks High School 2:28.62 2(8)

9 Jasmine Brown Sapulpa High Sch 2:29.24 1(1)

10 Hudson Woodham Jenks High School 2:30.74 2(9)

11 Hallie Jewell Bixby High School 2:38.60 2(10)

12 Destinee Miller Sapulpa High Sch 2:41.83 1(2)

13 Roberta Lafon Booker T. Washin 2:41.83 1(3)

14 Reese Savage Bartlesville High S 2:42.69 1(4)

15 Jaidynn Hargis Broken Arrow Hig 2:43.89 1(5)

16 Ania Stepien Union High School 2:46.46 1(6)

17 Sadie Smith Union High School 2:50.09 1(7)

18 Paige Wells Charles Page Hig 2:54.37 1(8)

19 Laney Madden Sapulpa High Sch 2:55.29 1(9)

20 Gracie Gifford Charles Page Hig 3:09.17 1(10)

21 Kara Brennan Booker T. Washin 3:10.04 1(11)

22 Morgan Merrill Booker T. Washin 3:16.94 1(12)

Estella Jones Owasso DNS 2

Abigail Cothran Bixby High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jasmine Brown Sapulpa High Sch 2:29.24

2 Destinee Miller Sapulpa High Sch 2:41.83

3 Roberta Lafon Booker T. Washin 2:41.83

4 Reese Savage Bartlesville High S 2:42.69

5 Jaidynn Hargis Broken Arrow Hig 2:43.89

6 Ania Stepien Union High School 2:46.46

7 Sadie Smith Union High School 2:50.09

8 Paige Wells Charles Page Hig 2:54.37

9 Laney Madden Sapulpa High Sch 2:55.29

#13 Girls 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 Gracie Gifford Charles Page Hig 3:09.17

11 Kara Brennan Booker T. Washin 3:10.04

12 Morgan Merrill Booker T. Washin 3:16.94

Section 2 of 2

1 Bella Nelson Owasso 2:12.49

2 Caroline Sutton Bixby High School 2:19.26

3 Charlie Keely Jenks High School 2:19.45

4 Kenzie Gilliam Broken Arrow Hig 2:23.38

5 Kelsi Hilton Charles Page Hig 2:23.98

6 Erin Hendrick Owasso 2:25.06

7 Katherine Manley Bartlesville High S 2:27.14

8 Victoria Collins Jenks High School 2:28.62

9 Hudson Woodham Jenks High School 2:30.74

10 Hallie Jewell Bixby High School 2:38.60

Estella Jones Owasso DNS

Abigail Cothran Bixby High School DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Isaac Krueger Owasso 1:57.99 2(1) 10

2 Ramon Garcia Muskogee High S 1:59.49 2(2) 8

3 Oscar Uy Booker T. Washin 2:00.08 2(3) 6

4 Aaron Tompkins Broken Arrow Hig 2:00.75 2(4) 4

5 Christan Uy Booker T. Washin 2:01.80 2(5) 2

6 Michael Evans Broken Arrow Hig 2:02.32 2(6) 1

7 Isaac Ragsdale Sapulpa High Sch 2:02.72 2(7)

8 Max Hartgrave Union High School 2:02.76 2(8)

9 Joel Martin Broken Arrow Hig 2:02.98 1(1)

10 Dane Janowski Owasso 2:03.50 2(9)

11 Russell Miller Bartlesville High S 2:03.84 2(10)

12 Caleb Pisarra Union High School 2:03.98 2(11)

13 Judah Fellenstein Bixby High School 2:04.76 1(2)

14 Andrew Matson Union High School 2:05.97 1(3)

15 Evan Carter Owasso 2:06.16 2(12)

16 Eduardo Pereyra Jenks High School 2:06.22 2(13)

17 Carter Wilfong Jenks High School 2:06.32 1(4)

18 Schuyler Stephens Sapulpa High Sch 2:08.11 1(5)

19 Tyler Cook Jenks High School 2:09.25 1(6)

20 Noah Costanzo Bixby High School 2:11.15 1(7)

21 Michael Johnson Charles Page Hig 2:15.17 1(8)

22 Jackson Boudreaux Bartlesville High S 2:16.44 1(9)

23 Dariel Rodriquez Bixby High School 2:17.39 1(10)

24 Jordan Hogshooter Muskogee High S 2:23.84 1(11)

25 Lance Doty Muskogee High S 2:27.68 1(12)

26 Malachi Waldrup Charles Page Hig 2:28.27 1(13)

27 Armando Ponce Bartlesville High S 2:29.05 1(14)

28 Josh Simpson Charles Page Hig 2:34.80 1(15)
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#14 Boys 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Maxwell Freeman Booker T. Washin DNS 2

Izsik Meza Sapulpa High Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Joel Martin Broken Arrow Hig 2:02.98

2 Judah Fellenstein Bixby High School 2:04.76

3 Andrew Matson Union High School 2:05.97

4 Carter Wilfong Jenks High School 2:06.32

5 Schuyler Stephens Sapulpa High Sch 2:08.11

6 Tyler Cook Jenks High School 2:09.25

7 Noah Costanzo Bixby High School 2:11.15

8 Michael Johnson Charles Page Hig 2:15.17

9 Jackson Boudreaux Bartlesville High S 2:16.44

10 Dariel Rodriquez Bixby High School 2:17.39

11 Jordan Hogshooter Muskogee High S 2:23.84

12 Lance Doty Muskogee High S 2:27.68

13 Malachi Waldrup Charles Page Hig 2:28.27

14 Armando Ponce Bartlesville High S 2:29.05

15 Josh Simpson Charles Page Hig 2:34.80

Section 2 of 2

1 Isaac Krueger Owasso 1:57.99

2 Ramon Garcia Muskogee High S 1:59.49

3 Oscar Uy Booker T. Washin 2:00.08

4 Aaron Tompkins Broken Arrow Hig 2:00.75

5 Christan Uy Booker T. Washin 2:01.80

6 Michael Evans Broken Arrow Hig 2:02.32

7 Isaac Ragsdale Sapulpa High Sch 2:02.72

8 Max Hartgrave Union High School 2:02.76

9 Dane Janowski Owasso 2:03.50

10 Russell Miller Bartlesville High S 2:03.84

11 Caleb Pisarra Union High School 2:03.98

12 Evan Carter Owasso 2:06.16

13 Eduardo Pereyra Jenks High School 2:06.22

Maxwell Freeman Booker T. Washin DNS

Izsik Meza Sapulpa High Sch DNS

#15 Girls 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rachel Cornell Jenks High School 56.78 4(1) 10

2 Magnolia Crissup Jenks High School 56.82 4(2) 8

3 Kate Barber Jenks High School 58.22 4(3) 6

4 Gianna Incremona Bixby High School 58.31 4(4) 4

5 Keirsten Tupman Bixby High School 59.32 4(5) 2

6 Hasammie Suah Union High School 1:00.22 3(1) 1

7 Jayda Wordlow Muskogee High S 1:00.60 4(6)

#15 Girls 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Kesley Cantrell Bixby High School 1:01.12 3(2)

9 Sophie Gates Owasso 1:01.27 4(7)

10 Josie Fowler Broken Arrow Hig 1:02.23 3(3)

11 Taylor Bilby Sapulpa High Sch 1:02.71 3(4)

12 Lauren Shoesmith Bartlesville High S 1:02.79 3(5)

13 Elizabeth Cope Sapulpa High Sch 1:03.36 2(1)

14 Arianna Mastin Broken Arrow Hig 1:03.49 2(2)

15 Karis McCorry Union High School 1:04.41 3(6)

16 Lindsey Dennison Sapulpa High Sch 1:04.50 2(3)

17 Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin 1:05.37 3(7)

18 Ciara Swisher Bartlesville High S 1:08.01 1(1)

19 Breonia Walker Muskogee High S 1:09.93 2(4)

20 Cheyenne Buchanan Muskogee High S 1:11.11 2(5)

21 Paige Wells Charles Page Hig 1:11.49 1(2)

22 Aiesha Mckoy Union High School 1:12.29 2(6)

23 Aleyah Millikin Charles Page Hig 1:13.31 1(3)

24 Gracie Gifford Charles Page Hig 1:19.05 1(4)

Payten Pregler Bartlesville High S DNS 2

Paisley Leyva Booker T. Washin DNS 3

Alexis Leyva Booker T. Washin DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Ciara Swisher Bartlesville High S 1:08.01

2 Paige Wells Charles Page Hig 1:11.49

3 Aleyah Millikin Charles Page Hig 1:13.31

4 Gracie Gifford Charles Page Hig 1:19.05

Section 2 of 4

1 Elizabeth Cope Sapulpa High Sch 1:03.36

2 Arianna Mastin Broken Arrow Hig 1:03.49

3 Lindsey Dennison Sapulpa High Sch 1:04.50

4 Breonia Walker Muskogee High S 1:09.93

5 Cheyenne Buchanan Muskogee High S 1:11.11

6 Aiesha Mckoy Union High School 1:12.29

Payten Pregler Bartlesville High S DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Hasammie Suah Union High School 1:00.22

2 Kesley Cantrell Bixby High School 1:01.12

3 Josie Fowler Broken Arrow Hig 1:02.23

4 Taylor Bilby Sapulpa High Sch 1:02.71

5 Lauren Shoesmith Bartlesville High S 1:02.79

6 Karis McCorry Union High School 1:04.41

7 Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin 1:05.37

Paisley Leyva Booker T. Washin DNS

Section 4 of 4
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#15 Girls 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Rachel Cornell Jenks High School 56.78

2 Magnolia Crissup Jenks High School 56.82

3 Kate Barber Jenks High School 58.22

4 Gianna Incremona Bixby High School 58.31

5 Keirsten Tupman Bixby High School 59.32

6 Jayda Wordlow Muskogee High S 1:00.60

7 Sophie Gates Owasso 1:01.27

Alexis Leyva Booker T. Washin DNS

#16 Boys 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Daijon Gaines Union High School 48.84 4(1) 10

2 Brody Pitt Broken Arrow Hig 49.58 4(2) 8

3 Daniel Davis Union High School 49.87 4(3) 6

4 Ezra Henslee Jenks High School 50.05 4(4) 4

5 Jamarian Ficklin Muskogee High S 52.37 3(1) 2

6 James Conley Broken Arrow Hig 52.75 4(5) 1

7 Adren Jernegan Sapulpa High Sch 53.08 4(6)

8 Lucas Kilgore Broken Arrow Hig 53.11 4(7)

9 Hunter McAlister Owasso 53.22 4(8)

10 Maximus Houston Booker T. Washin 53.56 3(2)

11 Eric  BELL Union High School 53.58 3(3)

12 Chiles Stover Owasso 53.76 3(4)

13 Alijah Roper Charles Page Hig 54.23 2(1)

14 Trey Mcglothlin Bixby High School 54.43 3(5)

15 Dallas Potter Charles Page Hig 54.47 1(1)

16 Khamani Green Booker T. Washin 54.61 3(6)

17 Jacob Webb Jenks High School 54.77 2(2)

18 Caydenn Hunter Charles Page Hig 54.96 1(2)

19 Jayden Raglin Bixby High School 54.98 2(3)

20 Jaymian Compton Booker T. Washin 55.08 2(4)

21 Luis Nunez Sapulpa High Sch 55.13 2(5)

22 Patrick Lam Jenks High School 55.73 3(7)

23 Evan Craig Bixby High School 55.92 1(3)

24 Jeremiah Wright Muskogee High S 56.39 2(6)

25 Luke Huck Bartlesville High S 56.97 2(7)

26 Jaylen Samonds Sapulpa High Sch 58.11 1(4)

27 Colin O'Rielly Muskogee High S 58.52 2(8)

28 Pierson Proctor Bartlesville High S 1:00.97 1(5)

Reed Gorman Bartlesville High S DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Dallas Potter Charles Page Hig 54.47

2 Caydenn Hunter Charles Page Hig 54.96

3 Evan Craig Bixby High School 55.92

#16 Boys 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Jaylen Samonds Sapulpa High Sch 58.11

5 Pierson Proctor Bartlesville High S 1:00.97

Section 2 of 4

1 Alijah Roper Charles Page Hig 54.23

2 Jacob Webb Jenks High School 54.77

3 Jayden Raglin Bixby High School 54.98

4 Jaymian Compton Booker T. Washin 55.08

5 Luis Nunez Sapulpa High Sch 55.13

6 Jeremiah Wright Muskogee High S 56.39

7 Luke Huck Bartlesville High S 56.97

8 Colin O'Rielly Muskogee High S 58.52

Section 3 of 4

1 Jamarian Ficklin Muskogee High S 52.37

2 Maximus Houston Booker T. Washin 53.56

3 Eric  BELL Union High School 53.58

4 Chiles Stover Owasso 53.76

5 Trey Mcglothlin Bixby High School 54.43

6 Khamani Green Booker T. Washin 54.61

7 Patrick Lam Jenks High School 55.73

Reed Gorman Bartlesville High S DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Daijon Gaines Union High School 48.84

2 Brody Pitt Broken Arrow Hig 49.58

3 Daniel Davis Union High School 49.87

4 Ezra Henslee Jenks High School 50.05

5 James Conley Broken Arrow Hig 52.75

6 Adren Jernegan Sapulpa High Sch 53.08

7 Lucas Kilgore Broken Arrow Hig 53.11

8 Hunter McAlister Owasso 53.22

#17 Girls 300m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Payton Brown Broken Arrow Hig 44.36 4(1) 10

2 Diamond Lewis Muskogee High S 44.39 4(2) 8

3 Erinn Benjamin Jenks High School 47.00 4(3) 6

4 Matilyn Fowler Jenks High School 47.99 4(4) 4

5 Karree Wales Broken Arrow Hig 48.03 4(5) 2

6 Autumn Mundis Broken Arrow Hig 48.20 4(6) 1

7 London Poindexter Bixby High School 48.41 4(7)

8 Emerson Robertson Bixby High School 49.92 3(1)

9 Madyson Jo Bixby High School 51.05 2(1)

10 Sophie Anderson Owasso 51.24 3(2)

11 Taylor Toteh Union High School 52.37 2(2)

12 Sienna Egger Charles Page Hig 53.18 3(3)

13 Aniyah Dansberry Muskogee High S 53.28 3(4)

14 Kailyn Taylor Bartlesville High S 53.53 3(5)

15 Avery Sayre Muskogee High S 53.57 3(6)

FRONTIER VALLEY CONFERENCE HS CHAMPIONSHIP

Thursday, April 25, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Elevate Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/26/2024 10:34 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#17 Girls 300m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 53.79 3(7)

17 Theresa Hamilton Bartlesville High S 53.94 2(3)

18 Addy Marlin Sapulpa High Sch 55.18 2(4)

19 Alex Bailey Booker T. Washin 57.14 1(1)

20 Cadence Gray Bartlesville High S 58.10 2(5)

21 Ella Davis Sapulpa High Sch 59.13 2(6)

22 Catherine Sarasua Charles Page Hig 1:01.75 1(2)

Mye Howard Jenks High School DNF 4

Eva Ross Booker T. Washin DNS 1

Kennedy Johnson Union High School DNS 3

Khloe Bock Booker T. Washin DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Alex Bailey Booker T. Washin 57.14

2 Catherine Sarasua Charles Page Hig 1:01.75

Eva Ross Booker T. Washin DNS

Khloe Bock Booker T. Washin DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Madyson Jo Bixby High School 51.05

2 Taylor Toteh Union High School 52.37

3 Theresa Hamilton Bartlesville High S 53.94

4 Addy Marlin Sapulpa High Sch 55.18

5 Cadence Gray Bartlesville High S 58.10

6 Ella Davis Sapulpa High Sch 59.13

Section 3 of 4

1 Emerson Robertson Bixby High School 49.92

2 Sophie Anderson Owasso 51.24

3 Sienna Egger Charles Page Hig 53.18

4 Aniyah Dansberry Muskogee High S 53.28

5 Kailyn Taylor Bartlesville High S 53.53

6 Avery Sayre Muskogee High S 53.57

7 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 53.79

Kennedy Johnson Union High School DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Payton Brown Broken Arrow Hig 44.36

2 Diamond Lewis Muskogee High S 44.39

3 Erinn Benjamin Jenks High School 47.00

4 Matilyn Fowler Jenks High School 47.99

5 Karree Wales Broken Arrow Hig 48.03

6 Autumn Mundis Broken Arrow Hig 48.20

7 London Poindexter Bixby High School 48.41

Mye Howard Jenks High School DNF

#18 Boys 300m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Caleb Goodman Charles Page Hig 39.83 3(1) 10

2 Kedan Johnson Broken Arrow Hig 40.80 3(2) 8

3 Tyrek Taylor Broken Arrow Hig 41.10 3(3) 6

4 Ej James Muskogee High S 41.12 2(1) 4

5 Adrian Billingsley Muskogee High S 41.35 2(2) 2

6 Tyler Jones Broken Arrow Hig 41.83 3(4) 1

7 Jeff Cole Jenks High School 42.14 3(5)

8 Roshun English Jenks High School 42.17 2(3)

9 Isaiah Maldonado Union High School 42.89 3(6)

10 Brody Williams Union High School 43.04 3(7)

11 Leonidas Holmsley Bixby High School 43.58 2(4)

12 Nelson Garrett Charles Page Hig 44.75 2(5)

13 Kenyon Goodson Muskogee High S 44.80 2(6)

14 Michael Taylor Bartlesville High S 44.81 2(7)

15 Jacob Sudler Bixby High School 44.90 1(1)

16 Wesley Turner Bartlesville High S 45.75 1(2)

17 Ethan Lancaster Charles Page Hig 48.73 1(3)

18 Gabe Sparks Bixby High School 49.27 1(4)

19 Nick Davis Bartlesville High S 59.06 1(5)

Levi Brooks Booker T. Washin DNS 1

Cal Easterwood Owasso DNS 1

Ben Coker Owasso DNS 2

Damien Marshall Union High School DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Jacob Sudler Bixby High School 44.90

2 Wesley Turner Bartlesville High S 45.75

3 Ethan Lancaster Charles Page Hig 48.73

4 Gabe Sparks Bixby High School 49.27

5 Nick Davis Bartlesville High S 59.06

Levi Brooks Booker T. Washin DNS

Cal Easterwood Owasso DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Ej James Muskogee High S 41.12

2 Adrian Billingsley Muskogee High S 41.35

3 Roshun English Jenks High School 42.17

4 Leonidas Holmsley Bixby High School 43.58

5 Nelson Garrett Charles Page Hig 44.75

6 Kenyon Goodson Muskogee High S 44.80

7 Michael Taylor Bartlesville High S 44.81

Ben Coker Owasso DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Caleb Goodman Charles Page Hig 39.83

2 Kedan Johnson Broken Arrow Hig 40.80
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#18 Boys 300m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Tyrek Taylor Broken Arrow Hig 41.10

4 Tyler Jones Broken Arrow Hig 41.83

5 Jeff Cole Jenks High School 42.14

6 Isaiah Maldonado Union High School 42.89

7 Brody Williams Union High School 43.04

Damien Marshall Union High School DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camryn Ere Booker T. Washin 24.70  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 25.33  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Alyssa Little Broken Arrow Hig 25.34  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Nikole Cozort Bixby High School 25.92  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Rakiya Lang Muskogee High S 26.10  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Anneliese Arciniega Bixby High School 26.17  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Lainey Stanfill Charles Page Hig 26.69  (NW) 4(7)

8 Landry Turner Broken Arrow Hig 26.88  (NW) 3(1)

9 Brooklynn Smitherman Bixby High School 27.16  (NW) 3(2)

10 Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin 27.16  (NW) 3(3)

11 Tierra Owens Booker T. Washin 27.29  (NW) 3(4)

12 Janaya Jackson Sapulpa High Sch 27.43  (NW) 2(1)

13 Kamryn Klein Jenks High School 27.48  (NW) 3(5)

14 Katrina Biaza Broken Arrow Hig 27.53  (NW) 4(8)

15 Kennedy Johnson Union High School 27.53  (NW) 3(6)

16 Asani Williams Union High School 28.04  (NW) 3(7)

17 Evelynn Pratt Bartlesville High S 28.06  (NW) 2(2)

18 Kumba Songor Union High School 28.29  (NW) 2(3)

19 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School 28.31  (NW) 2(4)

20 Addison Anderson Sapulpa High Sch 29.05  (NW) 2(5)

21 Leandria Guess Muskogee High S 29.08  (NW) 1(1)

22 Lacee Jenkins Bartlesville High S 29.09  (NW) 2(6)

23 Haylie Merrell Sapulpa High Sch 29.09  (NW) 2(7)

24 Savanna Ramsey Charles Page Hig 31.56  (NW) 1(2)

Brookelyn Buckaloo Charles Page Hig DNS  (NW) 1

Madelynn Parnell Jenks High School DNS  (NW) 1

Malaysia Burton Muskogee High S DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Leandria Guess Muskogee High S 29.08

2 Savanna Ramsey Charles Page Hig 31.56

Brookelyn Buckaloo Charles Page Hig DNS

Madelynn Parnell Jenks High School DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Janaya Jackson Sapulpa High Sch 27.43

2 Evelynn Pratt Bartlesville High S 28.06

#19 Girls 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Kumba Songor Union High School 28.29

4 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School 28.31

5 Addison Anderson Sapulpa High Sch 29.05

6 Lacee Jenkins Bartlesville High S 29.09

7 Haylie Merrell Sapulpa High Sch 29.09

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Landry Turner Broken Arrow Hig 26.88

2 Brooklynn Smitherman Bixby High School 27.16

3 Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin 27.16

4 Tierra Owens Booker T. Washin 27.29

5 Kamryn Klein Jenks High School 27.48

6 Kennedy Johnson Union High School 27.53

7 Asani Williams Union High School 28.04

Malaysia Burton Muskogee High S DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Camryn Ere Booker T. Washin 24.70

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 25.33

3 Alyssa Little Broken Arrow Hig 25.34

4 Nikole Cozort Bixby High School 25.92

5 Rakiya Lang Muskogee High S 26.10

6 Anneliese Arciniega Bixby High School 26.17

7 Lainey Stanfill Charles Page Hig 26.69

8 Katrina Biaza Broken Arrow Hig 27.53

#20 Boys 200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kyler Brown Booker T. Washin 21.82  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Cooper Wakley Broken Arrow Hig 21.88  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Ayden Christiansen Jenks High School 22.61  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Kayden Mcgee Muskogee High S 22.63  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Jared Harrington Broken Arrow Hig 22.70  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Myca Sanderson Union High School 22.79  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Tahkari Bethel Booker T. Washin 23.02  (NW) 4(7)

8 Braeden Presley Bixby High School 23.15  (NW) 3(1)

9 Braydon Hardiman Broken Arrow Hig 23.30  (NW) 3(2)

10 Carson Kirby Bixby High School 23.51  (NW) 3(3)

11 Michael Mahaney Jenks High School 23.61  (NW) 2(1)

12 Landyn Barnes Charles Page Hig 23.62  (NW) 2(2)

13 Caleb Barnes Booker T. Washin 23.64  (NW) 3(4)

14 Odell Bell Union High School 23.68  (NW) 3(5)

15 Bryce Stehm Bixby High School 23.92  (NW) 3(6)

16 Isaiah Newton Bartlesville High S 23.98  (NW) 3(7)

17 Jeremiah Wright Muskogee High S 24.18  (NW) 2(3)

18 Nathan Roe Jenks High School 24.22  (NW) 2(4)

19 Alijah Roper Charles Page Hig 24.32  (NW) 2(5)

20 Hunter McAlister Owasso 24.83  (NW) 2(6)

21 Colin O'Rielly Muskogee High S 25.00  (NW) 1(1)
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Bryce Lee Bartlesville High S 25.12  (NW) 1(2)

23 Kambren Foster Charles Page Hig 25.16  (NW) 1(3)

24 Nathan Gunnell Bartlesville High S 25.22  (NW) 2(7)

Jayden Corbin Sapulpa High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

Sawyer Baker Sapulpa High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

Jaylon Moll Owasso DNS  (NW) 2

Malakhi Straker Union High School DNS  (NW) 3

Jaylen Jones Owasso DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Colin O'Rielly Muskogee High S 25.00

2 Bryce Lee Bartlesville High S 25.12

3 Kambren Foster Charles Page Hig 25.16

Jayden Corbin Sapulpa High Sch DNS

Sawyer Baker Sapulpa High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Michael Mahaney Jenks High School 23.61

2 Landyn Barnes Charles Page Hig 23.62

3 Jeremiah Wright Muskogee High S 24.18

4 Nathan Roe Jenks High School 24.22

5 Alijah Roper Charles Page Hig 24.32

6 Hunter McAlister Owasso 24.83

7 Nathan Gunnell Bartlesville High S 25.22

Jaylon Moll Owasso DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Braeden Presley Bixby High School 23.15

2 Braydon Hardiman Broken Arrow Hig 23.30

3 Carson Kirby Bixby High School 23.51

4 Caleb Barnes Booker T. Washin 23.64

5 Odell Bell Union High School 23.68

6 Bryce Stehm Bixby High School 23.92

7 Isaiah Newton Bartlesville High S 23.98

Malakhi Straker Union High School DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kyler Brown Booker T. Washin 21.82

2 Cooper Wakley Broken Arrow Hig 21.88

3 Ayden Christiansen Jenks High School 22.61

4 Kayden Mcgee Muskogee High S 22.63

5 Jared Harrington Broken Arrow Hig 22.70

6 Myca Sanderson Union High School 22.79

7 Tahkari Bethel Booker T. Washin 23.02

Jaylen Jones Owasso DNS

#21 Girls 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Charlie Keely Jenks High School 5:16.37 10

2 Kelsi Hilton Charles Page Hig 5:29.53 8

3 Carrington Hessen Jenks High School 5:31.84 6

4 Victoria Collins Jenks High School 5:35.50 4

5 Sarah Swofford Owasso 5:36.66 2

6 Elle  Hendrickson Broken Arrow Hig 5:37.87 1

7 Katherine Manley Bartlesville High S 5:38.12

8 Taylor Snyder Owasso 5:44.47

9 Madison Richardson Broken Arrow Hig 5:47.06

10 Kaley Jacobs Broken Arrow Hig 5:48.03

11 Adella Carter Booker T. Washin 5:48.70

12 Maryann Alvey Bartlesville High S 5:55.89

13 Jade Mangelson Owasso 5:58.60

14 Grace Jones Bixby High School 6:14.52

15 Scarlett Wright Bixby High School 6:15.41

16 Sadie Smith Union High School 6:20.64

17 Ainsley Shaw Bixby High School 6:21.84

18 Roberta Lafon Booker T. Washin 6:29.02

19 Grace Baker Sapulpa High Sch 6:47.64

Ania Stepien Union High School DNS

Autumn Darrow Charles Page Hig DNS

Daffaney Snyder Charles Page Hig DNS

Laney Madden Sapulpa High Sch DNS

Gentry Turner Bartlesville High S DNS

#22 Boys 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Samuel Freeman Booker T. Washin 4:26.51 10

2 Brody Maasen Jenks High School 4:26.74 8

3 Sam Hays Owasso 4:28.04 6

4 Eli  Hopkins Broken Arrow Hig 4:29.51 4

5 Seth Taylor Union High School 4:30.55 2

6 Kasen Taylor Broken Arrow Hig 4:35.08 1

7 Gabe Baughman Owasso 4:36.79

8 Russell Miller Bartlesville High S 4:39.73

9 Landon  Richardson Broken Arrow Hig 4:45.10

10 Peter Maud Jenks High School 4:48.21

11 Brian Slone Sapulpa High Sch 4:48.98

12 Kasen Elam Union High School 4:49.03

13 Carson Thorp Booker T. Washin 4:51.02

14 Luke Hildebrand Jenks High School 4:54.26

15 Alexander Holmsley Bixby High School 4:54.61

16 Eric Harding Owasso 4:54.63

17 Preston Shoesmith Bartlesville High S 4:59.80

18 Dallas Potter Charles Page Hig 5:03.44

19 Oscar Uy Booker T. Washin 5:06.05
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
20 Taigh Wright Charles Page Hig 5:06.29

21 Joshua Lim Union High School 5:09.84

22 Rafi Huff Charles Page Hig 5:16.85

23 Jackson Boudreaux Bartlesville High S 5:17.70

24 Nohlen Wickel Bixby High School 5:18.34

Schuyler Stephens Sapulpa High Sch DNS

Titus Ellis Sapulpa High Sch DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jenks High School (A) 3:55.92 20

2 Owasso (A) 3:59.74 16

3 Bixby High School (A) 3:59.91 12

4 Broken Arrow High School (A) 4:09.59 8

5 Bartlesville High School (A) 4:16.71 4

6 Sapulpa High School (A) 4:24.52 2

7 Charles Page High School (A) 5:03.54

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Broken Arrow High School (A) 3:21.21 20

2 Booker T. Washington High School (A) 3:29.19 16

3 Jenks High School (A) 3:29.86 12

4 Bixby High School (A) 3:30.05 8

5 Sapulpa High School (A) 3:33.67 4

6 Union High School (A) 3:35.03 2

7 Owasso (A) 3:36.29

8 Bartlesville High School (A) 3:41.28

#50 Girls High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jill Twiehaus Jenks High School5' 5" 10

2 Autumn Mundis Broken Arrow Hig 5' 0" 7

2 Tyla Heard Sapulpa High Sch 5' 0" 7

4 Kaitlin Mirc Bixby High School 5' 0" 4

5 Kadance Barnett Bartlesville High S 5' 0" 2

6 London Poindexter Bixby High School 4' 10" 1

7 Arriana Brown Booker T. Washin 4' 10"

7 Ashley Nielsen Bixby High School 4' 10"

9 Raeleigh Dixon Bartlesville High S 4' 8"

10 Roxie Randolph Broken Arrow Hig 4' 8"

11 Lateria Stokes Sapulpa High Sch 4' 8"

12 Madison Cozart Union High School4' 6"

13 Lilly Glenn Owasso 4' 6"

14 MaKenna Boulware Broken Arrow Hig 4' 4"

14 Juliana Borchers Jenks High School4' 4"

14 Lilly Guffey Charles Page Hig 4' 4"

#50 Girls High Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Lanie Ives Jenks High SchoolNH

Emma Warwick Charles Page Hig NH

Addison Anderson Sapulpa High Sch NH

Madelyn Federline Union High SchoolNH

Autumn Brennan Booker T. Washin NH

Kara Stose Bartlesville High S NH

#51 Boys High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ben Coker Owasso 6' 2" 10

2 Tyler Wright Bixby High School 6' 2" 8

3 Jace Morgan Jenks High School6' 2" 6

4 Emory Snyder Bixby High School 6' 0" 3

4 Diego Ochoa Broken Arrow Hig 6' 0" 3

6 Logan Hicks Sapulpa High Sch 6' 0" 1

7 Preston Kennedy Charles Page Hig 5' 10"

8 Nate Groves Broken Arrow Hig 5' 10"

9 Cannon Mileur Jenks High School5' 10"

9 Jamie Beasley Muskogee High S 5' 10"

11 Bishop Gordon Sapulpa High Sch 5' 10"

11 Bryce Thornton Muskogee High S 5' 10"

13 Oliver Smith Union High School5' 8"

14 Cameron Bishop Bartlesville High S 5' 8"

15 Bryce Lee Bartlesville High S 5' 6"

16 Sam Dennis Owasso 5' 6"

17 Michael Taylor Bartlesville High S 5' 4"

Sean Delgado Jenks High SchoolNH

Gatlin Farrel Broken Arrow Hig NH

Carter Langenderfer Owasso NH

Kedrian Henry Charles Page Hig NH

Avery Voight Charles Page Hig NH

Malakhi Straker Union High SchoolNH

Maximus Houston Booker T. Washin NH

Isaac Shinault Muskogee High S NH

#52 Girls Pole Vault (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Truly McClennan Broken Arrow Hig 10' 0" 10

2 Amara Hendricks Jenks High School10' 0" 7

2 Isabel Villalobos Jenks High School10' 0" 7

4 Natalie Duong Owasso 10' 0" 4

5 Payton Seal Owasso 9' 6" 2

6 Annika Bergwall Broken Arrow Hig 9' 6" 1

7 Aya Palmer Booker T. Washin 9' 6"

8 Hailey Taylor Bartlesville High S 9' 0"

8 Emerson Casey Bartlesville High S 9' 0"
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#52 Girls Pole Vault (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 Katlynn Harbert Owasso 8' 0"

11 Georgia Ford Jenks High School8' 0"

11 Keira Mirc Bixby High School 8' 0"

13 Theresa Hamilton Bartlesville High S 8' 0"

Kaitlin Mirc Bixby High School NH

Josie Fowler Broken Arrow Hig NH

Isabelle Lindsey Union High SchoolNH

#53 Boys Pole Vault (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cooper Wakley Broken Arrow Hig 15' 3" 10

2 Wesley Turner Bartlesville High S 14' 6" 8

3 Ashden Hopkins Broken Arrow Hig 13' 6" 6

4 Kayden Harney Owasso 13' 0" 4

5 Zurich Chicoine Union High School13' 0" 2

6 Will Baker Bixby High School 13' 0" 1

7 Logan Young Bartlesville High S 12' 0"

Jay Gregg Jenks High SchoolNH

Christopher Dickens Union High SchoolNH

Kai Yagami Bixby High School NH

Alex Mallory Union High SchoolNH

Nate Berido Owasso NH

Henry Stoller Owasso NH

Nate Groves Broken Arrow Hig NH

#54 Girls Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kadance Barnett Bartlesville High S 17' 113 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 17' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Addyson Beach Bixby High School 17' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Truly McClennan Broken Arrow Hig 16' 8"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 London Poindexter Bixby High School 16' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Tariyah Kinnard Booker T. Washin 16' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Jill Twiehaus Jenks High School16' 01 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 Lilly Guffey Charles Page Hig 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 Leandria Guess Muskogee High S 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 Jaidyn Brown Booker T. Washin 15' 2"  (NW) 2(8)

11 Kelsey Wilberforce Jenks High School14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(9)

12 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School14' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Kesley Cantrell Bixby High School 14' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

14 Amiyah Askew Sapulpa High Sch 13' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

15 Lilly Glenn Owasso 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 Laurenn Conard Muskogee High S 12' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 12' 41 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 Makyia Lee Sapulpa High Sch 12' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

19 Mi'Kenzie Knapper Muskogee High S 11' 93 /4  (NW) 1(10)

#54 Girls Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin NM  (NW) 1

Geralynn Bunn Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

Ty'Reunae Taylor Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

Jamiya Woodard Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Lilly Guffey Charles Page Hig 15' 61 /2  (NW)

2 Leandria Guess Muskogee High S 15' 41 /2  (NW)

3 Addyson Pritchett Jenks High School14' 9"  (NW)

4 Kesley Cantrell Bixby High School 14' 6"  (NW)

5 Amiyah Askew Sapulpa High Sch 13' 6"  (NW)

6 Lilly Glenn Owasso 13' 21 /2  (NW)

7 Laurenn Conard Muskogee High S 12' 10"  (NW)

8 Ariana Cazzell Sapulpa High Sch 12' 41 /2  (NW)

9 Makyia Lee Sapulpa High Sch 12' 0"  (NW)

10 Mi'Kenzie Knapper Muskogee High S 11' 93 /4  (NW)

Khnari Daniels Booker T. Washin NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kadance Barnett Bartlesville High S 17' 113 /4  (NW)

2 Campbell Barta Bartlesville High S 17' 10"  (NW)

3 Addyson Beach Bixby High School 17' 2"  (NW)

4 Truly McClennan Broken Arrow Hig 16' 8"  (NW)

5 London Poindexter Bixby High School 16' 7"  (NW)

6 Tariyah Kinnard Booker T. Washin 16' 3"  (NW)

7 Jill Twiehaus Jenks High School16' 01 /4  (NW)

8 Jaidyn Brown Booker T. Washin 15' 2"  (NW)

9 Kelsey Wilberforce Jenks High School14' 103 /4  (NW)

Geralynn Bunn Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

Ty'Reunae Taylor Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

Jamiya Woodard Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

#55 Boys Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kylen Edwards Sapulpa High Sch 21' 93 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kayleb Barnett Broken Arrow Hig 21' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Daniel Barnes Broken Arrow Hig 21' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Trey Mcglothlin Bixby High School 21' 33 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Ben Coker Owasso 21' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Bishop Gordon Sapulpa High Sch 20' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Zaden Richards Sapulpa High Sch 20' 4"  (NW) 1(1)

8 Jace Johnson Jenks High School20' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 Tyler Jones Broken Arrow Hig 20' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

10 Ondraye Beasley Muskogee High S 19' 9"  (NW) 2(9)

11 Griffin Stewart Bixby High School 19' 81 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 Micheal Puckett Muskogee High S 19' 63 /4  (NW) 2(11)
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#55 Boys Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 Dobgangha Doh Bixby High School 19' 61 /2  (NW) 2(12)

14 Cameron Bishop Bartlesville High S 19' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2)

15 Preston Kennedy Charles Page Hig 19' 01 /4  (NW) 1(3)

16 Simian Gilkey Jenks High School18' 83 /4  (NW) 2(13)

17 Kelan Payne Muskogee High S 18' 73 /4  (NW) 1(4)

18 Avery Voight Charles Page Hig 17' 41 /4  (NW) 1(5)

19 Sean Delgado Jenks High School17' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

20 Dennis Duncan Bartlesville High S 17' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

21 Kambren Foster Charles Page Hig 11' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

Michael Gillard Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

Oliver Smith Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

Kenneth Dorsey Union High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

Caden Mcclellen Booker T. Washin NM  (NW) 1

Derreon Overstreet Booker T. Washin NM  (NW) 1

Jacob Veit Bartlesville High S NM  (NW) 1

Sam Dennis Owasso NM  (NW) 2

Maximus Houston Booker T. Washin NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Zaden Richards Sapulpa High Sch 20' 4"  (NW)

2 Cameron Bishop Bartlesville High S 19' 31 /2  (NW)

3 Preston Kennedy Charles Page Hig 19' 01 /4  (NW)

4 Kelan Payne Muskogee High S 18' 73 /4  (NW)

5 Avery Voight Charles Page Hig 17' 41 /4  (NW)

6 Sean Delgado Jenks High School17' 4"  (NW)

7 Dennis Duncan Bartlesville High S 17' 0"  (NW)

8 Kambren Foster Charles Page Hig 11' 11"  (NW)

Caden Mcclellen Booker T. Washin NM  (NW)

Oliver Smith Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

Kenneth Dorsey Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

Michael Gillard Union High SchoolNM  (NW)

Derreon Overstreet Booker T. Washin NM  (NW)

Jacob Veit Bartlesville High S NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kylen Edwards Sapulpa High Sch 21' 93 /4  (NW)

2 Kayleb Barnett Broken Arrow Hig 21' 9"  (NW)

3 Daniel Barnes Broken Arrow Hig 21' 5"  (NW)

4 Trey Mcglothlin Bixby High School 21' 33 /4  (NW)

5 Ben Coker Owasso 21' 0"  (NW)

6 Bishop Gordon Sapulpa High Sch 20' 71 /2  (NW)

7 Jace Johnson Jenks High School20' 31 /2  (NW)

8 Tyler Jones Broken Arrow Hig 20' 1"  (NW)

9 Ondraye Beasley Muskogee High S 19' 9"  (NW)

10 Griffin Stewart Bixby High School 19' 81 /2  (NW)

#55 Boys Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 Micheal Puckett Muskogee High S 19' 63 /4  (NW)

12 Dobgangha Doh Bixby High School 19' 61 /2  (NW)

13 Simian Gilkey Jenks High School18' 83 /4  (NW)

Sam Dennis Owasso NM  (NW)

Maximus Houston Booker T. Washin NM  (NW)

#56 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 41' 8" 2(1) 10

2 Gracie Kempenich Union High School38' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Carly Borgelt Union High School37' 9" 2(3) 6

4 Jasmin Bell Broken Arrow Hig 37' 9" 2(7) 4

5 Hallie Smith Broken Arrow Hig 37' 2" 2(5) 2

6 Jayelle Austin Owasso 35' 11" 2(6) 1

7 Sarah Barbee Bixby High School 34' 3" 2(7)

8 Jael Williams Union High School33' 11" 2(8)

9 Evelyn Edwards Bixby High School 32' 7" 2(9)

10 Sharell Jones Bartlesville High S 32' 4" 2(10)

11 Katelynn Knight Owasso 31' 8" 1(1)

12 Shay Barbee Bixby High School 31' 3" 1(2)

13 Dalana Reyes Jenks High School30' 10" 2(11)

14 Rhianna Stuckey Charles Page Hig 29' 5" 1(3)

14 Shamara Koch Sapulpa High Sch 29' 5" 2(12)

Cadence Gray Bartlesville High S NM 1

Trinity Durham Charles Page Hig NM 1

Amaia Harp Charles Page Hig NM 1

Emily Martinez Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Emmalee Griffin Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Bailey Braxton Booker T. Washin NM 1

Giana Goodman Booker T. Washin NM 1

Darcy Vail Jenks High SchoolNM 1

Braylyn Andrews Bartlesville High S NM 1

Eleesha Lee Muskogee High S NM 1

Oreyanna Collins Muskogee High S NM 1

Lily Thurman Owasso NM 2

Kamryn Klein Jenks High SchoolNM 2

Kourtlyn Tate Muskogee High S NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Katelynn Knight Owasso 31' 8"

2 Shay Barbee Bixby High School 31' 3"

3 Rhianna Stuckey Charles Page Hig 29' 5"

Cadence Gray Bartlesville High S NM

Trinity Durham Charles Page Hig NM

Amaia Harp Charles Page Hig NM
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#56 Girls Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Emily Martinez Sapulpa High Sch NM

Emmalee Griffin Sapulpa High Sch NM

Bailey Braxton Booker T. Washin NM

Giana Goodman Booker T. Washin NM

Darcy Vail Jenks High SchoolNM

Braylyn Andrews Bartlesville High S NM

Eleesha Lee Muskogee High S NM

Oreyanna Collins Muskogee High S NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 41' 8"

2 Gracie Kempenich Union High School38' 2"

3 Carly Borgelt Union High School37' 9"

5 Hallie Smith Broken Arrow Hig 37' 2"

6 Jayelle Austin Owasso 35' 11"

7 Jasmin Bell Broken Arrow Hig 37' 9"

7 Sarah Barbee Bixby High School 34' 3"

8 Jael Williams Union High School33' 11"

9 Evelyn Edwards Bixby High School 32' 7"

10 Sharell Jones Bartlesville High S 32' 4"

11 Dalana Reyes Jenks High School30' 10"

12 Shamara Koch Sapulpa High Sch 29' 5"

Lily Thurman Owasso NM

Kamryn Klein Jenks High SchoolNM

Kourtlyn Tate Muskogee High S NM

#57 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Michael Villarreal Bixby High School 52' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Ian  ROWE Union High School50' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Solomon Ola Union High School48' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Oshea Stevenson Muskogee High S 48' 1" 2(4) 4

5 Kason Hatley Bixby High School 46' 10" 2(5) 2

6 Miguel Chavez Muskogee High S 46' 7" 2(6) 1

7 Brody  Duffel Bixby High School 46' 6" 2(7)

8 Joshua Bartlett Jenks High School46' 2" 2(8)

9 Cooper Middlebusher Bartlesville High S 42' 8" 2(9)

10 Christian Cleveland Broken Arrow Hig 42' 6" 1(1)

11 Carter Archer Broken Arrow Hig 42' 5" 2(10)

12 Jordan Kelly Sapulpa High Sch 40' 10" 1(2)

13 Cason Adcock Owasso 40' 6" 1(3)

14 Axton Ors Union High School40' 4" 2(11)

15 Leo Crowl Sapulpa High Sch 40' 1" 1(4)

16 Max Means Sapulpa High Sch 40' 0" 1(5)

Jordan Howze Booker T. Washin NM 1

Koleson Allen Owasso NM 1

Rylan Matherly Charles Page Hig NM 1

Kaidyn Cowan Charles Page Hig NM 1

#57 Boys Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Clay Huckaby Charles Page Hig NM 1

Joseph Graves Booker T. Washin NM 1

Derek Chambers Booker T. Washin NM 1

Nick Irvine Broken Arrow Hig NM 1

Michael Murphy Bartlesville High S NM 1

Britton Butcher Bartlesville High S NM 1

Reece Satterwite Owasso NM 2

Michael Shipley Jenks High SchoolNM 2

Caleb Beyer Jenks High SchoolNM 2

Vernon Pepiakitah Muskogee High S NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Christian Cleveland Broken Arrow Hig 42' 6"

2 Jordan Kelly Sapulpa High Sch 40' 10"

3 Cason Adcock Owasso 40' 6"

4 Leo Crowl Sapulpa High Sch 40' 1"

5 Max Means Sapulpa High Sch 40' 0"

Jordan Howze Booker T. Washin NM

Koleson Allen Owasso NM

Rylan Matherly Charles Page Hig NM

Kaidyn Cowan Charles Page Hig NM

Clay Huckaby Charles Page Hig NM

Joseph Graves Booker T. Washin NM

Derek Chambers Booker T. Washin NM

Nick Irvine Broken Arrow Hig NM

Michael Murphy Bartlesville High S NM

Britton Butcher Bartlesville High S NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Michael Villarreal Bixby High School 52' 2"

2 Ian  ROWE Union High School50' 5"

3 Solomon Ola Union High School48' 8"

4 Oshea Stevenson Muskogee High S 48' 1"

5 Kason Hatley Bixby High School 46' 10"

6 Miguel Chavez Muskogee High S 46' 7"

7 Brody  Duffel Bixby High School 46' 6"

8 Joshua Bartlett Jenks High School46' 2"

9 Cooper Middlebusher Bartlesville High S 42' 8"

10 Carter Archer Broken Arrow Hig 42' 5"

11 Axton Ors Union High School40' 4"

Reece Satterwite Owasso NM

Michael Shipley Jenks High SchoolNM

Caleb Beyer Jenks High SchoolNM

Vernon Pepiakitah Muskogee High S NM
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#58 Girls Discus (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 133' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Hallie Smith Broken Arrow Hig 127' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Alexis Noble Owasso 126' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Ashtyn Sagely Broken Arrow Hig 117' 9" 2(4) 4

5 Lexi Atteberry Union High School116' 9" 2(5) 2

6 Darcy Vail Jenks High School112' 8" 2(6) 1

7 Carly Borgelt Union High School111' 10" 2(7)

8 Sarah Barbee Bixby High School 109' 8" 2(8)

9 Bailey Graff Jenks High School109' 1" 2(9)

10 Dalana Reyes Jenks High School107' 0" 2(10)

Shay Barbee Bixby High School NM 1

Katelynn Knight Owasso NM 1

Jayelle Austin Owasso NM 1

Rhianna Stuckey Charles Page Hig NM 1

Trinity Durham Charles Page Hig NM 1

Amaia Harp Charles Page Hig NM 1

Denise Bowler Muskogee High S NM 1

Emmalee Griffin Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Bailey Braxton Booker T. Washin NM 1

Giana Goodman Booker T. Washin NM 1

Braylyn Andrews Bartlesville High S NM 1

Kourtlyn Tate Muskogee High S NM 1

Eleesha Lee Muskogee High S NM 1

Shamara Koch Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Gracie Kempenich Union High SchoolNM 2

Emily Martinez Sapulpa High Sch NM 2

Codi Arnold Bixby High School NM 2

Sharell Jones Bartlesville High S NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

Emmalee Griffin Sapulpa High Sch NM

Katelynn Knight Owasso NM

Jayelle Austin Owasso NM

Rhianna Stuckey Charles Page Hig NM

Trinity Durham Charles Page Hig NM

Amaia Harp Charles Page Hig NM

Denise Bowler Muskogee High S NM

Shay Barbee Bixby High School NM

Bailey Braxton Booker T. Washin NM

Giana Goodman Booker T. Washin NM

Braylyn Andrews Bartlesville High S NM

Kourtlyn Tate Muskogee High S NM

Eleesha Lee Muskogee High S NM

Shamara Koch Sapulpa High Sch NM

#58 Girls Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 Angelique Carter Broken Arrow Hig 133' 3"

2 Hallie Smith Broken Arrow Hig 127' 5"

3 Alexis Noble Owasso 126' 8"

4 Ashtyn Sagely Broken Arrow Hig 117' 9"

5 Lexi Atteberry Union High School116' 9"

6 Darcy Vail Jenks High School112' 8"

7 Carly Borgelt Union High School111' 10"

8 Sarah Barbee Bixby High School 109' 8"

9 Bailey Graff Jenks High School109' 1"

10 Dalana Reyes Jenks High School107' 0"

Gracie Kempenich Union High SchoolNM

Emily Martinez Sapulpa High Sch NM

Codi Arnold Bixby High School NM

Sharell Jones Bartlesville High S NM

#59 Boys Discus (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Michael Villarreal Bixby High School 152' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 Kale Pennington Owasso 147' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Nick Irvine Broken Arrow Hig 145' 9" 2(3) 6

4 Joshua Bartlett Jenks High School142' 7" 1(1) 4

5 Vernon Pepiakitah Muskogee High S 142' 4" 2(4) 2

6 Christian Cleveland Broken Arrow Hig 134' 9" 2(5) 1

7 Michael Murphy Bartlesville High S 130' 10" 2(6)

8 Ian  ROWE Union High School1' 3" 2(7)

Kaidyn Cowan Charles Page Hig NM 1

Darius Goff Owasso NM 1

Rylan Matherly Charles Page Hig NM 1

Brandon Hobbs Bixby High School NM 1

Simian Gilkey Jenks High SchoolNM 1

Clay Huckaby Charles Page Hig NM 1

Miguel Quiros Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Leo Crowl Sapulpa High Sch NM 1

Solomon Ola Union High SchoolNM 1

Axton Ors Union High SchoolNM 1

Joseph Graves Booker T. Washin NM 1

Derek Chambers Booker T. Washin NM 1

Jordan Howze Booker T. Washin NM 1

Brody Shuman Bartlesville High S NM 1

Wyatt Campbell Bixby High School NM 2

Logan Silva Broken Arrow Hig NM 2

Carter Langenderfer Owasso NM 2

Jordan Kelly Sapulpa High Sch NM 2

Caleb Beyer Jenks High SchoolNM 2

Cooper Middlebusher Bartlesville High S NM 2

Miguel Chavez Muskogee High S NM 2
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#59 Boys Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Oshea Stevenson Muskogee High S NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Joshua Bartlett Jenks High School142' 7"

Kaidyn Cowan Charles Page Hig NM

Darius Goff Owasso NM

Rylan Matherly Charles Page Hig NM

Brandon Hobbs Bixby High School NM

Simian Gilkey Jenks High SchoolNM

Clay Huckaby Charles Page Hig NM

Miguel Quiros Sapulpa High Sch NM

Leo Crowl Sapulpa High Sch NM

Solomon Ola Union High SchoolNM

Axton Ors Union High SchoolNM

Joseph Graves Booker T. Washin NM

Derek Chambers Booker T. Washin NM

Jordan Howze Booker T. Washin NM

Brody Shuman Bartlesville High S NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Michael Villarreal Bixby High School 152' 71 /2

2 Kale Pennington Owasso 147' 5"

3 Nick Irvine Broken Arrow Hig 145' 9"

4 Vernon Pepiakitah Muskogee High S 142' 4"

5 Christian Cleveland Broken Arrow Hig 134' 9"

6 Michael Murphy Bartlesville High S 130' 10"

7 Ian  ROWE Union High School1' 3"

Wyatt Campbell Bixby High School NM

Logan Silva Broken Arrow Hig NM

Carter Langenderfer Owasso NM

Jordan Kelly Sapulpa High Sch NM

Caleb Beyer Jenks High SchoolNM

Cooper Middlebusher Bartlesville High S NM

Miguel Chavez Muskogee High S NM

Oshea Stevenson Muskogee High S NM

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Broken Arrow High School 5580 189

2 Union High School 5595 107

3 Jenks High School 5587 76

4 Owasso 5601 68

5 Bixby High School 5584 66

6 Booker T. Washington High School 5571 56

7 Muskogee High School 5360 41

8 Sapulpa High School 5173 28

Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

9 Charles Page High School 5578 10

9 Bartlesville High School 5617 10

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jenks High School 5587 169

2 Broken Arrow High School 5580 120

3 Bixby High School 5584 88

4 Bartlesville High School 5617 66

5 Union High School 5595 61

6 Owasso 5601 50

7 Muskogee High School 5360 38

7 Booker T. Washington High School 5571 38

9 Charles Page High School 5578 12

10 Sapulpa High School 5173 9
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